| 23. Mistrovstvi Ceské republiky Zactva v halové
| lukostfelbé
Czech Republic,Feb 21st-Feb 22nd, 2015
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Indoor- Holyluk - Star§iZaci- Zena - 2x18m

Rank
1

Jméno
Gabriela Charvatova
SK RAPID Praha
Katefina Cerednova
SK RAPID Praha

Ema Houfkova
SK RAPID Praha

Veronika Svestkova ml.

SK RAPID Praha

Alena Vogelova
LO T] Jiskra Hurmpolec

Zemé

B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE
B CZE

QUAL
259

270
303
339

250

172
7(65)

6(91)
4(94)

1(51)

FINAL
6(52)

0(24)
6 (64)

0(40)

11
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